
Swedish Open 2017
Angereds Bågskyttar (SO2017)
Lilla Brattön, Göteborg, Sweden, From 25-05-2017 to 27-05-2017

Compound Men - 1 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 1 Elim. Round 6 5 Total

1 002C ÅMÅS Njål EH KBS Klepp BS 200 20 0 200

2 002A HORNUNG Henrik EH MB Marstall Bogensport 199 22 0 199

3 003B LEIJON Peter EH 7829 BS Gothia 197 21 0 197

4 002D STADLER Florian EH TSVN TSV Natternberg 196 21 0 196

5 002B ASBACH Jens EH GSF German Shooting Federation 194 19 0 194

6 003C CARLSSON Isak EH 36531 Nora BSK 193 17 0 193

7 007A HELLSTRÖM Tobias EH 7833 Kungälvs BSK 192 20 0 192 CT

8 004D LIE Eivind EH KBS Klepp BS 192 20 0 192 CT

9 006D JOHANSSON Rickard EH 7888 BK Danapilen 192 16 0 192

10 004C REHR Stefan EH BSCH BSC Herne 191 17 0 191 CT

11 005C BILDNER Tobias EH TSVN TSV Natternberg 191 17 0 191 CT

12 003A SCHÜTZ Yannick EH GSF German Shooting Federation 191 16 0 191

13 005A JOHANSSON Håkan EH 7880 Skogens IF 190 16 0 190

14 007D JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko EH RJ Riihi Jouset 189 16 0 189

15 005D CSIKOS Jozsef EH VBL Varde Bueskyttelaug 189 15 0 189

16 006A KULLBERG Andreas EH 7880 Skogens IF 187 16 0 187

17 005B ANDERLE Mikael EH 7908 BSK Sturarna 187 15 0 187

18 006C NORDSVAHN Lennart EH 7856 Piteå BK 186 16 0 186

19 004A LOITOKARI Pekka EH RJ Riihi Jouset 186 14 0 186

20 006B EDSTRÖM Magnus EH 2797 Lindome BK 185 16 0 185

21 003D ISRAELSSON Pär EH 36531 Nora BSK 184 14 0 184

22 007B KUUSISTO Kimmo EH D57 Ku-Ry 184 12 0 184

23 004B GAUTSCHI Lukas EH TRB Team Roth Bogensport 181 12 0 181

24 007C HED Joakim EH 7821 BK Siljanspilen 178 10 0 178

Compound Men - 2 Elim. Round
Pos. Athlete Class Country 2 Elim. Round 6 5 Total

1 002A ÅMÅS Njål EH KBS Klepp BS 24 0 0 24

2 002B HORNUNG Henrik EH MB Marstall Bogensport 23 0 0 23

3 002C LEIJON Peter EH 7829 BS Gothia 22 0 0 22

4 002D STADLER Florian EH TSVN TSV Natternberg 21 0 0 21

5 003A ASBACH Jens EH GSF German Shooting Federation 20 0 0 20

6 003B CARLSSON Isak EH 36531 Nora BSK 19 0 0 19

7 003C HELLSTRÖM Tobias EH 7833 Kungälvs BSK 18 0 0 18

8 003D LIE Eivind EH KBS Klepp BS 17 0 0 17

9 004A JOHANSSON Rickard EH 7888 BK Danapilen 16 0 0 16

10 004B REHR Stefan EH BSCH BSC Herne 15 0 0 15

11 004C BILDNER Tobias EH TSVN TSV Natternberg 14 0 0 14

12 004D SCHÜTZ Yannick EH GSF German Shooting Federation 13 0 0 13

13 005A JOHANSSON Håkan EH 7880 Skogens IF 12 0 0 12

14 005B JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko EH RJ Riihi Jouset 11 0 0 11

15 005C CSIKOS Jozsef EH VBL Varde Bueskyttelaug 10 0 0 10

16 005D KULLBERG Andreas EH 7880 Skogens IF 9 0 0 9

17 006A ANDERLE Mikael EH 7908 BSK Sturarna 8 0 0 8

18 006B NORDSVAHN Lennart EH 7856 Piteå BK 7 0 0 7

19 006C LOITOKARI Pekka EH RJ Riihi Jouset 6 0 0 6

20 006D EDSTRÖM Magnus EH 2797 Lindome BK 5 0 0 5

21 007A ISRAELSSON Pär EH 36531 Nora BSK 4 0 0 4

22 007B KUUSISTO Kimmo EH D57 Ku-Ry 3 0 0 3

23 007C GAUTSCHI Lukas EH TRB Team Roth Bogensport 2 0 0 2

24 007D HED Joakim EH 7821 BK Siljanspilen 1 0 0 1

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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